
 

RP = Rober Parker JS = James Sucking WS = Wine Searcher 
 

All prices are in Cayman Island dollars 15% Service Charge will be added to your final bill… 
 

 

 

Al Bicchiere / By the glass 

 

 Vini Bianchi / White wines  

 '23 Martha Chard (Chardonnay, California, USA) 11 

 '23 Principato (Pinot grigio, Veneto, Italy) 11 

90 WS '23 Oyster Bay (Sauvignon, Blanc, New Zeland) 12 

 '23 Paternoster Vulcanico (Falanghina, Basilicata, Italy)  14 

 '22 Livio Felluga Sauvignon (Sauvignon Blanc, Friuli, Italy) 15 

91 WS '23 Rombauer, (Chardonnay, Napa Valley, California) 19 

 

 Vini Rossi / Red wines  

 '22 Indigo Eyes, (Pinot Noir, California, USA) 12 

 '23 Santa Julia, (Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina) 12 

 '21 Santa Margherita Merlot,  (Merlot, Abruzzo, Italy) 13 

 '23 Reymond “R”, (Cabernet Sauvignon, California, USA) 13 

95 JS '20 Allegrini Palazzo della Torre, (Baby Amarone, Veneto, Italy) 14 

91 WS '21 Rosso di Montalcino Castello Banfi, (Baby Brunello, Tuscany) 15 

94 RP '21 Antinori, Chianti Classico Riserva, (Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy)  15 

92 WS '20 Davis Bynum Russian River, (Pinot noir, California, USA) 17 

90 RP '19 Frog’s Leap, (Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, USA) 24 

 

 Rosé  

 '23 Rickety Bridge Foundation Stone, (Rosé Blend, South Africa) 11 

 '22 Tre Venezie Rose,  (Rosé Blend, Italy) 14 

91 JS '23 Chateau Routas,  (Rosé Blend, France) 14 

 

 Bollicine / Sparkling/ Sweet  

 '23 Moscato, Petalo, (Moscato, Piedmont, Italy)  11 

 NV Roscato Rosso sweet wine, (Roscato, Lombardy, Italy)  12 

 '22 Prosecco, Astoria,(Prosecco, Veneto, Italy) 13 

 

 

All the Glasses are of 5 oz 
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All prices are in Cayman Island dollars 15% Service Charge will be added to your final bill… 
 

 

 

In Bottiglia / By the bottle 

 

 Bollicine / Sparkling / Champagne  

 '23 Moscato, Petalo, (Moscato, Piedmont, Italy) 38 

 NV Roscato Rosso sweet wine, (Roscato, Lombardy, Italy) 40 

 '22 Prosecco, Astoria, (Prosecco, Veneto, Italy) 58 

 '22 Rickety Bridge Blanc de Blanc, (Chardonnay, South Africa) 65 

 NV Ferrari Brut, (Chardonnay, Trentino Alto Adige, Italy) 110 

 NV Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut, (Champagne, France) 135 

 NV Moët & Chandon Imperial Rose’, (Champagne, France) 144 

 

 Rosé  

 '23 Rickety Bridge Foundation Stone, (Rosé Blend, South Africa) 40 

 '22 Tre Venezie Rose,  (Rosé Blend, Italy) 46 

91 JS '22 Chateau Routas  (Rosé Blend, France) 50 

 

 Vini Bianchi Italiani / Italian White wines  

 '22 Principato, (Pinot grigio, Veneto, Italy) 40 

 '20 Donnafugata Anthìlia, (Inzolia-Catarratto, Sicily) 45 

 '21 La Pettegola, (Vermentino, Tuscaany, Italy) 45 

 '23 Paternoster Vulcanico (Falanghina, Basilicata, Italy)  50 

 '22 Livio Felluga Sauvignon (Sauvignon Blanc, Friuli, Italy) 62 

 '21 Vietti, (Roero Arneis, Piedmont)  68 

91 WS '21 Gaja Cà Marcanda Vistamare, (Viognier-Fiano-Vermentino, Tuscany) 128 

 

 Vini Bianchi dal Mondo / White wines from the World  

 '21 Indigo Eyes, (Chardonnay, California, USA) 38 

90 WS '22 Oyster Bay, (Sauvignon, Blanc, New Zeland) 40 

91 WS '22 Rombauer, (Chardonnay, Napa Valley, California) 98 

  



 

RP = Rober Parker JS = James Sucking WS = Wine Searcher 
 

All prices are in Cayman Island dollars 15% Service Charge will be added to your final bill… 
 

  

 

“Wine to me is passion.  

It’s family and friends. 

It’s warmth of heart and generosity of spirit” 

Robert Mondavi 

 

 Vini Rossi Italiani/ Italian Red wines  

91 WS '19 Antinori, Vino Nobile di Montepulciano (Sangiovese , Tuscany) 54 

 '21 Santa Margherita Merlot,  (Merlot, Abruzzo, Italy) 54 

94 RP '19 Antinori, Chianti Classico Riserva (Sangiovese, Tuscany) 58 

91 WS '21 Rosso di Montalcino Castello Banfi, (Baby Brunello, Tuscany) 60 

93 RP '20 Il Bruciato Bolgheri, (Cabernet-Merlot-Syrah, Tuscany) 74 

95 JS '20 Mazzei Phillip, (Cabernet Sauvignon, Tuscany) 92 

93 RP '21 Gaja Cà Marcanda Promis, (Merlot-Syrah, Tuscany) 122 

95 JS '19 Allegrini Palazzo della Torre, (Baby Amarone, Veneto, Italy) 64 

 '18 Masi Costanera, (Corvina-Rondinella-Molinara, Veneto) 122 

91 WS '15 Bertani Amarone Valpantena, (Corvina-Rondinella-Molinara, Veneto) 152 

 '21 Pio Cesare, (Barbera, Piedmont) 67 

90 WS '19 Langhe Nebbiolo Perbacco Vietti, (Nebbiolo, Piedmont) 75 

90 WS '19 Barbaresco Prunotto, (Nebbiolo, Piedmont) 93 

93 RP '18 Barbaresco “La Reyna” Michele Chiarlo, (Nebbiolo, Piedmont) 121 

93 JS '18 Barolo Oddero, (Nebbiolo, Piedmont) 126 

92 WS '19 Gaja – Sito Moresco, (Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Piedmont) 135 

94 JS '16 Barbaresco Pio Cesare, (Nebbiolo, Piedmont) 225 

98 JS '15 Barolo Mosconi Pio Cesare, (Nebbiolo, Piedmont) 295 

 '19 Sella & Mosca Cannonau Riserva, (Grenache, Sardinia) 54 

 '22 Il Passo Verde, (Nero d’Avola, Sicily) 58 

 '19 Piano Del Cerro, (Aglianico del Vulture, Basilicata) 59 

 '22  Gran Sasso “Retró”, (Montepulciano, Abruzzo) 62 

 '18 Tenute Orestiadi Riserva, (Red blend, Sicily) 64 

 '19 Etna Rosso “Sul Vulcano”, (Nerello Mascalese, Sicily) 71 

 '19 Primitivo di Manduria Lucarelli “Il Bacca’, (Primitivo, Puglia) 91 
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 Vini Rossi Italia / Red wines from Italy – Super Tuscan  

94 WS '18 Brunello di Montalcino Pian delle Vigne, (Tuscany, Italy) 131 

95 RP '18 Banfi Brunello di Montalcino Poggio alle Mura, (Tuscany) 158 

94 RP '18 Gaja Ca Marcanda Magari, (Tuscany) 188 

95 JS '19 Gaja Brunello di Montalcino Pieve Santa Restituta, (Tuscany) 213 

96 RP '19 Tignanello Antinori, (Tuscany) 220 

96 JS '16 Luce, (Tuscany) 225 

96 WS '16 Ornellaia Bolgheri, (Tuscany) 450 

94 WS '18 Solaia Bolgheri Antinori, (Tuscany) 564 

 

 Vini Rossi dal Mondo/ Red wines from the World  

 '20 Indigo Eyes, (Pinot noir, California, USA) 40 

 '22 Santa Giulia,  (Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina) 52 

 '21 Reymond “R”, (Cabernet Sauvignon, California, USA) 52 

 '21 Meiomi, (Pinot noir, California, USA) 55 

90 WS '19 Davis Bynum Russian River, (Pinot noir, California, USA) 82 

 '19 The Prisoner, (Zinfandel, Cab. Sauvignon, Shiraz, California, USA) 95 

90 RP '19 Frog’s Leap, (Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, USA) 115 

 '16 Anna Clos Dubreuil Grand Cru, (Merlot, Cabernet Franc, France) 118 

95 JS '16  Vin Perdu’ – Amuche Bouche, (Shyraz, Napa Valley , USA) 235 

93 RP '16  Duckhorn, (Merlot, Napa Valley, USA) 245 

92 WS '15  Châteu Clerc Milon, (Red blend, France) 255 

92 WS '17  Vincent Girardin  - Corton Grand Cru, (Pinot Noire, France) 255 

 

 

“I’d much rather eat pasta and drink wine than be a size zero” 

Sofia Loren 
 

ll wines and vintages are subject to availability and change. 

https://www.vivino.com/grapes/cabernet-sauvignon
https://www.vivino.com/grapes/cabernet-franc
https://www.vivino.com/grapes/merlot
https://www.vivino.com/grapes/merlot

